

In the Court of the Senior Municipal Magistrate, Kolkata

Present

Surajit Mandal

J O Code UID No.-WB993

Senior Municipal Magistrate,

Kolkata, Dist- Kolkata

Case No.222 of 2021

CNR No.WBCS03-000309-2021

State

v

Pankaj Halder and Om Prakash Mahato @ Mongia

Order no. 21

Dt.:10-03-2023

Today is fixed for E/R of W/A.

Due to resolution of local Bar with not to pass any adverse order, the case is adjourned for today.

To 25-04-2023 for E/R of W/A.

D/C by me

Senior Municipal Magistrate,
Kolkata, Dist.- Kolkata

Senior Municipal Magistrate,
Kolkata, Dist.- Kolkata.