

In the Court of the Senior Municipal Magistrate, Kolkata

Present :

Smt. Parijat Kumar

J O Code UID No.-WB01111

Senior Municipal Magistrate,

Kolkata, Dist.- Kolkata

GR Case no. 222 of 2021

State

vs.

Pankaj Haldar and another.

Order dt.

15.11.25

Today is fixed for argument.

Accused persons are present today.

Ld. P.O is busy with some administrative works today.

Accordingly the case is adjourned today for the interest of justice.

To 03-12-2025 for argument.

D/c by me

Senior Municipal Magistrate,
Kolkata, Dist.- Kolkata.
Kolkata.

Senior Municipal Magistrate,
Kolkata, Dist.-