

In the Court of the Senior Municipal Magistrate, Kolkata

Present :

Smt. Parijat Kumar

J O Code UID No.-WB01111

G.R Case no. 222 of 2021

State

vs.

Pankaj Halder and others.

Order dt.

22.04.26

Today is fixed for argument.

All accused persons are absent by petition u/s 317 Cr.P.C. through their Ld. Advocate.

Ld.A.P.P is present.

Argument heard in part.

To 04-06-2026 for argument i.d. judgement.

D/c by me

Senior Municipal Magistrate,
Kolkata.

Senior Municipal Magistrate,
Kolkata.